Pacniucanue paboThl ciopTUBHBIX ceKiuii U kpy>kkoB B IIICK nHa 2020-2021 yueOHbI# roa

Ilenaror, nporpamma

INOHEJEJBHUK

BTOPHUK

CPEJIA

YETBEPI'

IIATHULIA

OropenkoB lanun
MaxkcumoBuY
«CnopTuBHBIE HTPBD)

15.05-15.55

14.50-15.35
15.45-16.30

15.00-15.45
15.55-16.00

16.00-16.45

OropenkoB lanwun
MaxkcumoBuy
«Koppurupyomas
THMHACTHKA»

14.05-15.00

PazyBaeBa Tarbsina
AJnekceeBHa
«MaxMaTe»

12.40-13.10
13.20-14.05

12.30-13.15
13.30-14.15

PazyBaeBa TarbsiHa
AnexceeBHa
«beaasa 1aana»

14.40-15.25
15.40-16.25
16.35-17.20

14.40-15.25
15.30-16.15

3anseB Benep
I'ymapoBuy
«IOHBIH Ka3aKk»

17.00-17.45

3anseB Benep
I'ymapoBuu
«HavanbHas BoeHHas
MOAr0TOBKA»

17.00-17.45
17.55-18.40




